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Portsmouth Pathology Service 

Dr. "J. Green r 
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Cot.vultant Haematologist
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Dear Dr. Harris, 

re: Lee STA.T GRO-C'8 

Haematology Department 
Central Laboratory 
St. Mary's Hospital 
Milton Road 
Portsmouth 
Hants P03 GAG ----- - 

j : 

Tel: (01705) 822331. E !GRo-c 
Direct Line: L GRO-C 

_--

FaS si!g __ .0_ 7Q6) $66246 

12th February 1997 

I saw Lee in the clinic. He is well with no problem such as bleeding although he is 
not on factor VIII prophylaxis. I am checking his hepatitis C RNA and we will review him in 3 months' time. 

YotrssjncereJy

GRO-C 

H.M. HIRRI 
Associate Specialist in Haematology 
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Portsmouth Pathology Service 

dr. P.,.S..1'reen F~ 

Consu nt Haematologist ems. 
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Dr. S.G. Harris, 

GRO-C 

Hants. 

Dear Dr. Harris, 

re: Lee STAY-'GRO-C.68 

Haematoiogy Department 
Central Laboratory 
St. Mary's Hospital 
Milton Road 
Portsmouth 
Hants P03 GAG
Tel: (01705) 82233  Ext IGR0.0 

Direct trine; GRO-C 
Facsimile: (01705) 866246 

30th Apriil 1997 
Clinic date: 30th A rJtil 1997 

Lee is quite well with no complaints. His PCR RNA is positive indicating that he 
has the viraemia and I have told him this. I am checking his full blood count, CD4, LFTs 
and Ti & Es and we will see him again in 3 months' time. 

Yours sincerely, 

G RO-C 

H.M.' 
Associate Specialist in Haematology 
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